PL 10.82 2.08 0.00 12.90

* This is computer generated statement, hence does not require signature

33950.00  Profession Tax

66900.00  Labour Welfare Fund -

166750.00  Total Deductions

7590.00

14180.00

34950.00

7590.00

14180.00

34950.00

Net Pay : 33000.00

Indian rupee   Thirty Three Thousand(s)   Only